GENERAL

Kraft Laminated Sandwich Bag
04SABAGK

SHELF LIFE

Short Shelf Life

colpac

% OF PLASTIC
23.07%

DIMENSIONS (mm)

PRINTSIDE FINISH

FINISHED COLOUR

157 x 73 x 220

Printed Kraft Effect on White

VOLUME (ml)

MATERIAL (1)

WINDOW (i)

70gsm WHITE KRAFT
PAPER

(25p) PP (laminate)

DESCRIPTION Paper
LID N/A TOTAL WEIGHT OF SINGLE 13
PRODUCT (g)
SUPPLIED FLAT MAXIMUM FILLED WEIGHT
(@
LOGISTICS
COMMODITY CODE 48194000 BARCODE (EAN) 5012873012948

CASE QTY
CASE VOLUME (m?)

TOTAL CASE WEIGHT (kg)

PALLET INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MAXIMUM HEIGHT (mm)
CASES PER LAYER
CASES PER PALLET

QUANTITY PER PALLET

250 (250 x 1)
0.0153

3.454

STANDARD
1200 x 1000
1850

15

90

22500

CASE SIZE (mm)

CASE WEIGHT (g)

EURO
1200 x 800
1850

10

60

15000

316 x 226 x 215

204

Colpac is certified to the BRCGS Packaging Materials Standard and is also ISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 accredited.

AS PART OF ITS ONGOING PRODUCT AND SUPPLY-CHAIN IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMMES, COLPAC RESERVES THE

RIGHT TO CHANGE THE SPECIFICATION OF THE PRODUCT WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
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